Manifold Specification
Cylinder x Cylinder Manifold
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
SL5996CYL-SP-00  •  25 August 2021
Page 1 of 3
Product Line Overview
The Powerex FirstCall™ fully-automatic medical gas

Installing these types of manifolds in a location that exposes them
to ambient temperatures below 32°F (0°C) is not recommended.
Ordering Information
MFLD-CYL-NFPA-GG(-N4)
GG = GAS TYPE
O2 = Oxygen (55psig)
AIR = Medical Air (55psig)
N2O = Nitrous Oxide (55psig)
N2 = Nitrogen (180psig)
CO2 = Carbon Dioxide (55psig)
INST = Instrument Air (180psig)
N4 = NEMA 4 option
Ex. MFLD-CYL-NFPA-O2
MFLD-CYL-NFPA-N2O-N4
NOTE: Alternative final line pressures for each gas,
including 100psig, are available upon special request.
ROUGH-IN BOX
19.2”
20.3”
17.4”
20.5”
FRONT SIDE
9.2”
Dimensions
Manifold Specification
Cylinder x Cylinder Manifold
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
SL5996CYL-SP-00  •  25 August 2021
Page 3 of 3